BHS Invite
1/8/2022

Score Summary

Team Standings

Team Name

Mitchell
Watertown
Harrisburg
Brookings
Madison
Yankton
Pierre

Huron

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Vault

37.250
36.100
36.150
35.850
36.850
35.450
35.100
35.000

Bars

36.750
35.200
32.900
32.500
31.350
34.200
32.300
27.900

Beam

36.350
35.300
35.500
32.900
33.150
31.950
29.600
27.250

Floor

37.650
35.350
36.700
35.500
35.400
34.150
33.700
32.200

Total

148.000
141.950
141.250
136.750
136.750
135.750
130.700
122.350
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No.

185
268
475
260
42
259
276
465
709
382
464
705
460
361
196
96
706
44
362
701
152
105
156
125
41
453
704
48
70
119
171
272
177
199
117
144
370
363
113

Gymnast Name
Myah Morris

Joslin Sommerville
Kylie Krusemark
Kyra Gropper
Layla Erickson
Bentley Bates
Chelsey Mohr
Karlie Nelson
Meredith Hruby
Alison Johnson
Olivia Flemming
Katelyn Maeschen
Raena Rost

Ava Koller
Caroline Benson
Eastyn Eichstadt
Kiah Boetel
Tayla Dobrenski
Allie Byrkeland
Brinly Sanderson
Emerie Stephens
Maiya Hein
Emelia Loe
Natalie Flottmeyer
Jessica Fourney
Caymen Ferber
Jersy Tryon
Sydney Grendler
Ava Petterson
Marisa Wilson
Briana McElhany
Olivia Prunty
Trinity Hodorff
Natalie Benson
Adison Gross
Nevaeh Karber
Hailee Gilbery
Callie Boomsma

Katelyn Radke

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Year

11
10

12

12

11
10
12
12
11

Team
Watertown

Mitchell
Madison
Mitchell
Brookings
Mitchell
Mitchell
Madison
Harrisburg
Yankton
Madison
Harrisburg
Madison
Yankton
Watertown
Huron
Harrisburg
Brookings
Yankton
Harrisburg
Pierre
Huron
Pierre
Pierre
Brookings
Madison
Harrisburg
Brookings
Brookings
Huron
Watertown
Mitchell
Watertown
Watertown
Huron
Pierre
Yankton
Yankton

Huron

Score
9.9500

9.4000
9.4000
9.4000
9.3500
9.2500
9.2000
9.2000
9.2000
9.1500
9.1500
9.1000
9.1000
8.9500
8.9500
8.9500
8.9500
8.9500
8.9000
8.9000
8.9000
8.9000
8.8500
8.8500
8.8000
8.7500
8.7500
8.7500
8.7000
8.6500
8.6000
8.6000
8.6000
8.5500
8.5000
8.5000
8.4500
8.4000
8.3000

Page 2 of 9



39 138 Kirsten Korber 9 Pierre 8.3000
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Bars

Place No.
1 259
2 185
3 260
4 382
5 273
6 272
7 177
8 363
8 268
10 163
11 701
11 144
13 362
14 171
14 702
16 465
16 44
18 705
18 42
20 153
21 156
22 55
23 a7
24 385
25 377
26 81
26 706
26 475
29 464
30 136
31 479
32 96
33 48
34 446
35 145
35 105
35 199
38 117
39 113

Gymnast Name
Bentley Bates

Myah Morris

Kyra Gropper
Alison Johnson
Kyanna Gropper
Olivia Prunty
Trinity Hodorff
Callie Boomsma
Joslin Sommerville
Dawson Briggs
Brinly Sanderson
Nevaeh Karber
Allie Byrkeland
Briana McElhany
Emma Maeschen
Karlie Nelson
Tayla Dobrenski
Katelyn Maeschen
Layla Erickson
Ryen Sheppick
Emelia Loe
Mischa Janssen
Kennedy Ronning
Burkley Olson
Mackenzie Steinbrecher
Cameron Ruth
Kiah Boetel

Kylie Krusemark
Olivia Flemming
Gwen Ritcher
Sophia Sudenga
Eastyn Eichstadt
Sydney Grendler
Kyra Wiese
Isabel Jirsa
Maiya Hein
Natalie Benson
Adison Gross
Katelyn Radke

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Year

12
11
12

12

12

12

10

11

11

10

11

11
12
12

10
10
12

11
11

Team
Mitchell
Watertown
Mitchell
Yankton
Mitchell
Mitchell
Watertown
Yankton
Mitchell
Watertown
Harrisburg
Pierre
Yankton
Watertown
Harrisburg
Madison
Brookings
Harrisburg
Brookings
Pierre
Pierre
Brookings
Brookings
Yankton
Yankton
Huron
Harrisburg
Madison
Madison
Pierre
Madison
Huron
Brookings
Madison
Pierre
Huron
Watertown
Huron
Huron

Score
9.6500
9.3500
9.2000
9.0500
9.0000
8.9000
8.8500
8.8000
8.8000
8.7000
8.5500
8.5500
8.4000
8.3000
8.3000
8.2500
8.2500
8.2000
8.2000
8.1500
8.1000
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9000
7.8500
7.8500
7.8500
7.8000
7.5000
7.4500
7.3000
7.2500
7.1000
7.0000
7.0000
7.0000
5.7500
4.3000
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Beam

Place  No.
1 706
2 185
3 703
4 259
5 268
6 382
6 42
8 272
9 258
10 196
11 171
12 465
13 260
14 361
14 445
16 709
16 144
18 701
18 119
20 180
20 460
22 44
23 56
23 199
25 55
26 711
27 464
28 475
29 362
29 156
31 385
32 153
33 96
34 57
34 145
36 105
37 152
38 370
39 117

Gymnast Name

Kiah Boetel
Myah Morris

I1zzy Driscoll
Bentley Bates
Joslin Sommerville
Alison Johnson
Layla Erickson
Olivia Prunty
Sidney Malde
Caroline Benson
Briana McElhany
Karlie Nelson
Kyra Gropper
Ava Koller

Fiona Donelan
Meredith Hruby
Nevaeh Karber
Brinly Sanderson

Marisa Wilson

Kaitlynn Rudebusch

Raena Rost
Tayla Dobrenski
Luci Siemonsma
Natalie Benson
Mischa Janssen
Scarlett Tefft
Olivia Flemming
Kylie Krusemark
Allie Byrkeland
Emelia Loe
Burkley Olson
Ryen Sheppick
Eastyn Eichstadt
Amber Brockberg
Isabel Jirsa
Maiya Hein
Emerie Stephens
Hailee Gilbery

Adison Gross

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Year

11
12
9
9
9
12

10
10

12
12
11

Team
Harrisburg

Watertown
Harrisburg
Mitchell
Mitchell
Yankton
Brookings
Mitchell
Mitchell
Watertown
Watertown
Madison
Mitchell
Yankton
Madison
Harrisburg
Pierre
Harrisburg
Huron
Watertown
Madison
Brookings
Brookings
Watertown
Brookings
Harrisburg
Madison
Madison
Yankton
Pierre
Yankton
Pierre
Huron
Brookings
Pierre
Huron
Pierre
Yankton

Huron

Score
9.5000

9.4000
9.3000
9.2500
9.1500
9.0500
9.0500
9.0000
8.9500
8.9000
8.8000
8.7000
8.6500
8.6000
8.6000
8.4500
8.4500
8.2500
8.2500
8.2000
8.2000
8.1000
7.9000
7.9000
7.8500
7.7500
7.6500
7.4500
7.2500
7.2500
7.0500
7.0000
6.9500
6.9000
6.9000
6.7500
6.6000
6.1500
5.3000
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40 113 Katelyn Radke 11 Huron 4.9000
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Floor

Place
1
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No.
185

268
705
709
260
272
258
259
706
44
460
382
199
361
a1
465
475
156
152
42
105
57
48
701
702
171
464
145
195
452
363
370
81
163
117
96
362
125
144

Gymnast Name

Myah Morris
Joslin Sommerville
Katelyn Maeschen
Meredith Hruby
Kyra Gropper
Olivia Prunty
Sidney Malde
Bentley Bates
Kiah Boetel
Tayla Dobrenski
Raena Rost
Alison Johnson
Natalie Benson
Ava Koller
Jessica Fourney
Karlie Nelson
Kylie Krusemark
Emelia Loe
Emerie Stephens
Layla Erickson
Maiya Hein
Amber Brockberg
Sydney Grendler
Brinly Sanderson
Emma Maeschen
Briana McElhany
Olivia Flemming
Isabel Jirsa

Ashlynn Andrews

Maggie Engebretson

Callie Boomsma
Hailee Gilbery
Cameron Ruth
Dawson Briggs
Adison Gross
Eastyn Eichstadt
Allie Byrkeland
Natalie Flottmeyer

Nevaeh Karber

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Year

12

11
11
12
12

10
11

12

12

10

12

11

12

10

12

12

12

11
10

10

Team
Watertown

Mitchell
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Brookings
Madison
Yankton
Watertown
Yankton
Brookings
Madison
Madison
Pierre
Pierre
Brookings
Huron
Brookings
Brookings
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Watertown
Madison
Pierre
Watertown
Madison
Yankton
Yankton
Huron
Watertown
Huron
Huron
Yankton
Pierre

Pierre

Score
9.5500

9.4500
9.4500
9.4500
9.4000
9.4000
9.4000
9.3500
9.2000
9.2000
9.1500
9.1000
9.0000
8.9000
8.9000
8.8500
8.8500
8.7500
8.7500
8.7500
8.7000
8.6500
8.6500
8.6000
8.6000
8.5500
8.5500
8.5000
8.2500
8.2500
8.1000
8.0500
8.0000
7.8000
7.7500
7.7500
7.7000
7.7000
7.7000
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40 113 Katelyn Radke 11 Huron 7.4000
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All Around

Plc

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

No.

185

259

268

260

382

272

706

42

465

a4

701

171

475

144

464

156

199

362

105

96

117

113

Gymnast Name

Myah Morris
Bentley Bates
Joslin Sommerville
Kyra Gropper
Alison Johnson
Olivia Prunty
Kiah Boetel
Layla Erickson
Karlie Nelson
Tayla Dobrenski
Brinly Sanderson
Briana McElhany
Kylie Krusemark
Nevaeh Karber
Olivia Flemming
Emelia Loe
Natalie Benson
Allie Byrkeland
Maiya Hein
Eastyn Eichstadt
Adison Gross

Katelyn Radke

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Year

12

9

9

11

12

11

12

10

12

10

11

11

Team
Watertown

Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Yankton
Mitchell
Harrisbura
Brookinas
Madison
Brookinas
Harrisbura
Watertown
Madison
Pierre
Madison
Pierre
Watertown
Yankton
Huron
Huron
Huron

Huron

Vault
9.950

9.250
9.400
9.400
9.150
8.600
8.950
9.350
9.200
8.950
8.900
8.600
9.400
8.500
9.150
8.850
8.550
8.900
8.900
8.950
8.500

8.300

Bars
9.350

9.650
8.800
9.200
9.050
8.900
7.850
8.200
8.250
8.250
8.550
8.300
7.850
8.550
7.800
8.100
7.000
8.400
7.000
7.300
5.750

4.300

Beam
9.400

9.250
9.150
8.650
9.050
9.000
9.500
9.050
8.700
8.100
8.250
8.800
7.450
8.450
7.650
7.250
7.900
7.250
6.750
6.950
5.300

4.900

Floor
9.550

9.350
9.450
9.400
9.100
9.400
9.200
8.750
8.850
9.200
8.600
8.550
8.850
7.700
8.550
8.750
9.000
7.700
8.700
7.750
7.750

7.400

All
Around

38.250
37.500
36.800
36.650
36.350
35.900
35.500
35.350
35.000
34.500
34.300
34.250
33.550
33.200
33.150
32.950
32.450
32.250
31.350
30.950
27.300

24.900
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